
1 06.06.2024 21:02Briechle, Sebastian

SG ID [Kürzel] Art(Dauer) Raum | Prüfer; [Aufsicht] Beginn
GD-B: 30 Element(e)

GD-B GD24 [Sens] MP(30) LfM (Details vom PrüferIn) | Wasmeier; M. Wurzer Mo 08.07.2024 00:00

GD-B GD44 ab_SoSe24 [3DO] SP(90) subaula | {Wasmeier; Abmayr} Mo 08.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD44 bis_SoSe23 [3DO] SP(90) subaula | {Abmayr; Wasmeier} Mo 08.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD33 [GI] SP(60) F222 | Joos [Abmayr] Mo 08.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD31 [AR] SP(90) F.21 | Hoegner [Briechle] Di 09.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD21 [M2] SP(PC[Ex],90) T 3.015, T 3.016 | Briechle; Schmitt Di 09.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD43 [GIS] SP(60) subaula | Joos [Tiede] Mi 10.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD15 [GG1] SP(90) F115 | Czaja [Joos] Mi 10.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD32 bis_WiSe22 [CAD] SP(90) F115 | {Abmayr; Wasmeier} Do 11.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD32 ab_WiSe23 [CAD] SP(90) F115 | {Wasmeier; Abmayr} Do 11.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD41 GN41 [GNSS] SP(90) subaula | Czaja [Schmitt] Do 11.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD11 GV11 [Mat1] SP(PC,90) EDV6, (EDV7) | Briechle [Schmitt] Do 11.07.2024 16:00

GD-B GD35 [GBS] SP(90) F222 | Joos [Fuhrmann] Fr 12.07.2024 08:00

GD-B GD56 [Pe+Pr] SP(60) F222 | Wein (LA);Gölz (LA) [Czaja] Fr 12.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD25 [GG2] SP(PC[Ex],90) T 3.015, T 3.016 | Briechle [Dobler] Fr 12.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD53 [GeoVi] SP(90) F222 | Fuhrmann; Kirschenbauer Mo 15.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD23 [oop] SP(60) F.21 | Hoegner [Oster] Mo 15.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD42 GN42 GS44 (432) [FE1/RS] SP(PC[Ex],60) T 3.017, T 3.023 | Schmitt [Briechle] Mo 15.07.2024 16:00

GD-B GD22 GS24 (231) [CG+BV;VC1] SP(PC,60) EDV6;EDV7;(EDV8) | Hoegner [Wasmeier] Di 16.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD34 KG36 GV36 GS36 (333) [GDB;GI1] SP(60) F.21 | Joos; Hoegner Di 16.07.2024 16:00

GD-B GD14a [GA] SP(60) F222 | Czaja [Dobler] Di 16.07.2024 16:00

GD-B GD14b [GA] SP(PC,60) EDV7 | Czaja [Dobler] Di 16.07.2024 17:30

GD-B GD12 [Phy] SP(90) F222 | Moreira (FK06) [Wasmeier] Mi 17.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD51 [Nav] SP(60) F222 | Tiede [Abmayr] Mi 17.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD46 [S+I] SP(90)  F.21 | Petersen (LA); Eder (LA) [Wasmeier] Mi 17.07.2024 16:00

GD-B GD54 [IG] SP(90) F222 | Wasmeier [Schmitt] Do 18.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD26 [LR] SP(60) F.21 | Rumpfinger (LA) [Faust (LA)] Do 18.07.2024 16:00

GD-B GD45 [RP+LM] SP(60) subaula | Faust (LA) [Briechle] Fr 19.07.2024 10:30

GD-B GD13 [EI] SP(60) F115 | Hoegner [Hagg] Fr 19.07.2024 13:30

GD-B GD62 [PS] Präs(20)  F222, F230; Details vom PrüferIn Di 23.07.2024 08:00

GN-B: 7 Element(e)

GN-B GN62 [MSNav] SP(90) F115 | Schmalz (LA); Wasmeier Mo 08.07.2024 08:00

GN-B GD41 GN41 [GNSS] SP(90) subaula | Czaja [Schmitt] Do 11.07.2024 13:30

GN-B KG43 GV43 GN64 [3DVis] SP(60) subaula | Oster [Fuhrmann] Mo 15.07.2024 13:30

GN-B GD42 GN42 GS44 (432) [FE1/RS] SP(PC[Ex],60) T 3.017, T 3.023 | Schmitt [Briechle] Mo 15.07.2024 16:00



2 06.06.2024 21:02Briechle, Sebastian

SG ID [Kürzel] Art(Dauer) Raum | Prüfer; [Aufsicht] Beginn
GN-B GN43 [DA+DM] SP(90) F115 | Tiede [Hoegner] Di 16.07.2024 10:30

GN-B GN63 GS45 (431) [VN/GF] SP(PC[Ex],90) T 3.017 | Abmayr [Tiede] Mi 17.07.2024 16:00

GN-B KG64 GN65 [GAE] SP(60) F.21 | Murphy; Hoegner Do 18.07.2024 13:30

GO-M: 6 Element(e)

GO-M GO22 [GDI] SP(90) F.21 | Joos [Czaja] Mi 10.07.2024 08:00

GO-M GO26 [RA+RP] SP(60) F.21 | Faust (LA) [Tiede] Fr 12.07.2024 10:30

GO-M GO16 [3DMT] SP(90) F222 | Wasmeier [Czaja] Di 16.07.2024 10:30

GO-M GO25 [GM] SP(90) F.21 | Czaja [Abmayr] Mi 17.07.2024 10:30

GO-M GO15 [GiPr] SP(60) F.21 | Hoegner [Murphy] Do 18.07.2024 13:30

GO-M GO24 [MoKa] SP(90) F.21 | Kirschenbauer [Hagg] Fr 19.07.2024 10:30

GS-B: 8 Element(e)

GS-B GS26 (233) [GA1] SP(60) F.21 | Tiede [Murphy] Mi 10.07.2024 16:00

GS-B GS46 (433) [GA2] SP(60) F115 | Wasmeier [Hagg] Do 11.07.2024 08:00

GS-B GS14 (133) [GBS] SP(PC,60) EDV6 | Schmitt [Briechle] Do 11.07.2024 10:30

GS-B GS25 (232) [GS-1] SP(60) F.21 | Tiede; Czaja Fr 12.07.2024 13:30

GS-B GD42 GN42 GS44 (432) [FE1/RS] SP(PC[Ex],60) T 3.017, T 3.023 | Schmitt [Briechle] Mo 15.07.2024 16:00

GS-B GD22 GS24 (231) [CG+BV;VC1] SP(PC,60) EDV6;EDV7;(EDV8) | Hoegner [Wasmeier] Di 16.07.2024 13:30

GS-B GD34 KG36 GV36 GS36 (333) [GDB;GI1] SP(60) F.21 | Joos; Hoegner Di 16.07.2024 16:00

GS-B GN63 GS45 (431) [VN/GF] SP(PC[Ex],90) T 3.017 | Abmayr [Tiede] Mi 17.07.2024 16:00

GV-B: 17 Element(e)

GV-B KG44 GV44 [MTK] SP(120) F.21 | Friedrichsdorf (LA); Kirschenbauer Mo 08.07.2024 10:30

GV-B GV21 [MNA] SP(PC[Ex],90) T 3.015, T 3.016 | Briechle [Schmitt] Di 09.07.2024 16:00

GV-B KG41 GV41 [GIS] SP(60) F.21 | Murphy [Kirschenbauer] Mi 10.07.2024 13:30

GV-B KG32 GV32 [W+E] SP(60) F222 | Michelbach (LA) [Hagg] Do 11.07.2024 13:30

GV-B GD11 GV11 [Mat1] SP(PC,90) EDV6, (EDV7) | Briechle [Schmitt] Do 11.07.2024 16:00

GV-B GV23 [G+K; GVD] SP(60) subaula | Fuhrmann [Oster] Fr 12.07.2024 10:30

GV-B KG42 GV42 [GOE] SP(PC[Ex],90) T 3.015, T 3.016 | Briechle [Dobler] Fr 12.07.2024 16:00

GV-B KG43 GV43 GN64 [3DVis] SP(60) subaula | Oster [Fuhrmann] Mo 15.07.2024 13:30

GV-B GV26 [SE] SP(PC[Ex],60) T 3.015, T 3.016 | Abmayr [Hoegner] Mo 15.07.2024 16:00

GV-B GV13 [K&G] SP(60) F.21 | Fuhrmann [Kirschenbauer] Di 16.07.2024 10:30

GV-B GD34 KG36 GV36 GS36 (333) [GDB;GI1] SP(60) F.21 | Joos; Hoegner Di 16.07.2024 16:00

GV-B GV15 [G+GM] SP(60) F115 | Hagg [Oster] Mi 17.07.2024 10:30

GV-B KG45 GV45 [G+GÖ] SP(60) F.21 | Hagg [Oster] Mi 17.07.2024 13:30

GV-B KG46 GV46 [GBS] SP(60) F.21 | Joos [Schmitt] Do 18.07.2024 10:30

GV-B GV12 [F+B] SP(60) F115 | Oster [Murphy] Do 18.07.2024 10:30

GV-B GV22 [L+D] SP(60) subaula | Oster [Murphy] Do 18.07.2024 16:00



3 06.06.2024 21:02Briechle, Sebastian

SG ID [Kürzel] Art(Dauer) Raum | Prüfer; [Aufsicht] Beginn
GV-B GV16 [EI] SP(60) F115 | Hoegner [Hagg] Fr 19.07.2024 13:30

KG-B: 12 Element(e)

KG-B KG44 GV44 [MTK] SP(120) F.21 | Friedrichsdorf (LA); Kirschenbauer Mo 08.07.2024 10:30

KG-B KG63 [AnTK] SP(90)  F222 | Kirschenbauer [Murphy] Mi 10.07.2024 10:30

KG-B KG41 GV41 [GIS] SP(60) F.21 | Murphy [Kirschenbauer] Mi 10.07.2024 13:30

KG-B KG32 GV32 [W+E] SP(60) F222 | Michelbach (LA) [Hagg] Do 11.07.2024 13:30

KG-B KG61 [GMM] SP(60)  F115 | Oster [Fuhrmann] Fr 12.07.2024 13:30

KG-B KG42 GV42 [GOE] SP(PC[Ex],90) T 3.015, T 3.016 | Briechle [Dobler] Fr 12.07.2024 16:00

KG-B KG43 GV43 GN64 [3DVis] SP(60) subaula | Oster [Fuhrmann] Mo 15.07.2024 13:30

KG-B GD34 KG36 GV36 GS36 (333) [GDB;GI1] SP(60) F.21 | Joos; Hoegner Di 16.07.2024 16:00

KG-B KG62b [BWL, SQ.2] SP(90) F115 | Heigl-Eberl (LA); [Kirschenbauer] Di 16.07.2024 16:00

KG-B KG45 GV45 [G+GÖ] SP(60) F.21 | Hagg [Oster] Mi 17.07.2024 13:30

KG-B KG46 GV46 [GBS] SP(60) F.21 | Joos [Schmitt] Do 18.07.2024 10:30

KG-B KG64 GN65 [GAE] SP(60) F.21 | Murphy; Hoegner Do 18.07.2024 13:30


